
Bloomsburg Area School District 
2025 Board Meeting Schedule 

 
 
The Bloomsburg Area School District Board of Directors will hold the remainder of its meetings for 
the 2025 calendar year (through the annual reorganization meeting) on the following dates at 7:00 
p.m., both in the Enhanced Learning Center of the Bloomsburg Area Secondary Complex (1100 
Railroad Street, Bloomsburg, PA 17815) and via Zoom. 

 
 

• Monday, 16 December 2024 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, January 13 – Work Session 

• Monday, January 20 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, February 10 – Work Session 

• Tuesday, February 18 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, March 10 – Work Session 

• Monday, March 17 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, April 14 – Work Session 

• Tuesday, April 22 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, May 12 – Work Session 

• Monday, May 19 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, June 9 – Work Session 

• Monday, June 16 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, July 14 – Work Session 

• Monday, July 21 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, August 11 – Work Session 

• Monday, August 18 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, September 8 – Work Session 

• Monday, September 15 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, October 13 – Work Session 

• Monday, October 20 – Voting Meeting 

• Monday, November 10 – Work Session 

• Monday, November 17 – Voting Meeting 

• Tuesday, December 2 – Reorganization Meeting and Work Session 
 

 
Respectfully Submitted, 
Stephanie Kessler 
Board Secretary 

 
 
 
 

Approval Date: 11/18/24 
 


